
MONDAYS, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Northgate Bay 3 0740 0740 0915 1105 1430 1735

Kingsthorpe Waitrose 0750 0750 0925 1115 1440 1745

Chapel Brampton opp Cedar Hythe 0757 0757 0932 1122 1447 1752

Spratton The Allotments 0801 0801 0936 1126 1451 1756

Creaton opp Bricklayers Arms PH 0805 0805 x x x x

Creaton The Jetty x x 0940 1130 1455 1800

Hollowell The Green 0808 0808 x 1133 1458 1803

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter 0812 0812 x 1137 1502 1807

Guilsborough Guilsborough County School 0814 x x x

Thornby opp Red Lion PH x x 1507

Naseby Phone Box x x 1513

Welford opp Primary School 0955 1152 1523

60Northampton   •   Kingsthorpe  •   Creaton  •  Guilsborough  •  Welford
inlcudes 59: Welford  •  Market Harborough

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Northgate Bay 3 0740 0740 0910 1105 1430 1735

Kingsthorpe Waitrose 0750 0750 0920 1115 1440 1745

Chapel Brampton opp Cedar Hythe 0757 0757 0927 1122 1447 1752

Spratton The Allotments 0801 0801 0931 1126 1451 1756

Creaton opp Bricklayers Arms PH 0805 0805 x x x x

Creaton The Jetty x x 0935 1130 1455 1800

Hollowell The Green 0808 0808 0938 1133 1458 1803

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter 0812 0812 0942 1137 1502 1807

Guilsborough Guilsborough County School 0814 x x x

Thornby opp Red Lion PH 0947 x 1507

Naseby Phone Box x x 1513

Welford opp Primary School 0955 1152 1523

Welford opp Primary School 0955

Cold Ashby Bridle Lane 1001

Naseby Phone Box 1005

Clipston Bus Shelter 1010

Sibbertoft Berkeley Street 1018

Marston Trussell 1023

Lubenham The Green 1026

Market Harborough Stand M2 Market Hall 1035

Key

 Sch    runs on school days only

 Hol    runs on school holidays only

This section of journey 
is numbered 59



SATURDAYS  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Northgate Bay 3 0910 1320 1635

Kingsthorpe Waitrose 0920 1330 1645

Chapel Brampton opp Cedar Hythe 0927 1337 1652

Spratton The Allotments 0931 1341 1656

Creaton The Jetty 0935 1345 1700

Hollowell The Green 0938 1352 1707

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter 0942 1357 1712

Thornby opp Red Lion PH 0947 1403 1718

Naseby Phone Box x 1409 1724

Welford opp Primary School 0955 1413 1728

Welford opp Primary School 0955

Cold Ashby Bridle Lane 1001

Naseby Phone Box 1005

Clipston Bus Shelter 1010

Sibbertoft Berkeley Street 1018

Marston Trussell 1023

Lubenham The Green 1026

Market Harborough Stand M2 Market Hall 1035

60Northampton   •   Kingsthorpe  •   Creaton  •  Guilsborough  •  Welford
inlcudes 59: Welford  •  Market Harborough

This section of journey 
is numbered 59



60Welford   •   Guilsborough   •   Creaton  •  Kingsthorpe  •  Northampton
inlcudes 59: Market Harborough  •  Welford

MONDAYS, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Welford opp Primary School 0957 1205 1533 1533

Naseby Phone Box 1007 1215 x x

Thornby Red Lion PH 1011 1219 1543 1543

Guilsborough Guilsborough County School x x x 1545

Guilsborough Bus Shelter 0820 1017 1225 1549 1549

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter x x x x x 1816

Hollowell opp The Green 0823 1020 1228 1552 1552 x

Creaton Bricklayers Arms PH 0826 1023 1231 1555 1555 1821

Creaton The Jetty x 1025 1233 x x x

Spratton The Allotments 0830 1029 1237 1559 1559 1825

Chapel Brampton Cedar Hythe 0834 1033 1241 1603 1603 1829

The Spencer Arms x x x 1603 1603 x

Kingsthorpe opp Waitrose 0844 1040 1249 1611 1611 1837

Northagate Bay 3 0859 1051 1300 1622 1622 1846

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Market Harborough Stand M2 Market Hall 1245

Lubenham opp The Green 1255

Marston Trussell 1259

Sibbertoft Berkeley Street 1305

Clipston opp Bus Shelter 1312

Naseby opp Skippon's Court 1317

Cold Ashby Bridle Lane 1322

Welford opp Primary School 1326

Hol Sch

Welford opp Primary School 1205 1326 1533 1533

Naseby Phone Box 1215 x x x

Thornby Red Lion PH 1219 1336 1543 1543

Guilsborough Guilsborough County School x x x 1545

Guilsborough Bus Shelter 0820 1225 1342 1549 1549

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter x x x x x 1816

Hollowell opp The Green 0823 1228 1345 1552 1552 x

Creaton Bricklayers Arms PH 0826 1231 1348 1555 1555 1821

Creaton adj The Jetty x 1233 1350 x x x

Spratton The Allotments 0830 1237 1354 1559 1559 1825

Chapel Brampton Cedar Hythe 0834 1241 1358 1603 1603 1829

The Spencer Arms x x x 1603 1603 x

Kingsthorpe opp Waitrose 0844 1249 1406 1611 1611 1837

Northagate Bay 3 0859 1300 1417 1622 1622 1846

Key

 Sch    runs on school days only

 Hol    runs on school holidays only

This section of journey 
is numbered 59



60Welford   •   Guilsborough   •   Creaton  •  Kingsthorpe  •  Northampton
inlcudes 59: Market Harborough  •  Welford

SATURDAYS  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Market Harborough Stand M2 Market Hall 1445

Lubenham opp The Green 1455

Marston Trussell 1459

Sibbertoft Berkeley Street 1505

Clipston opp Bus Shelter 1512

Naseby opp Skippon's Court 1517

Cold Ashby Bridle Lane 1522

Welford opp Primary School 1526

Welford opp Primary School 0810 1110 1530

Naseby Phone Box 0820 1120 1540

Thornby Red Lion PH 0824 1124 1544

Guilsborough Bus Shelter 0830 1130 1550

Hollowell opp The Green 0833 1133 1553

Creaton Bricklayers Arms PH 0836 1136 1556

Creaton The Jetty 0840 1140 1600

Spratton The Allotments 0840 1140 1600

Chapel Brampton Cedar Hythe 0844 1144 1604

Kingsthorpe opp Waitrose 0852 1153 1613

Northagate Bay 3 0901 1203 1623

This section of journey 
is numbered 59


